FO	RM PTO-1595			Atty. Docket: BHT-3092-680						
	To the Commissioner of Patents a	10323		original documents or copy thereof.						
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	(0020		ddress of receiving party(ies):						
	Ted JU		Name: LOTES	Co., Ltd.						
!	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies	attached?	Foreign Addres	s: No. 15, Wu-Shiun Street, Anle District,						
	Yes X No		Keelung 204, Taiwan, R.O.C.							
3.	Nature of conveyance:		Rectung 204,	Taiwan, R.O.C.						
	X Assignment Merge									
ı	F	ge of Name	City:	State ZIP						
	Other		City.	State						
	Execution Date: March 13, 2006		Additional nam	e(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes X No						
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s		ha araaysisaa dese	of the application in March 12, 2006						
	If this document is being filed together with A. Patent Application No.(s)	iui a new application, t	i	Registration No.(s)						
	A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Fatenti	Registration No.(s)						
				8.80 - 4.00 - 4.						
			[	30						
	Additional	l numbers attached?	Yes	X No 2921						
5.	Name and address of party to whom correction concerning document should be mailed:	espondence	6. Number of One (1)	applications and patents involved:						
	Name: TROXELL LAW OF	FICE PLLC								
	5205 Leesburg Pike		7. Total fee (3	7 CFR 3.41): \$40.00						
	Suite 1404			d						
	Falls Church, Virginia	a 22041-3401	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account							
1	Telephone No.: (703) 575-2711		8. Deposit acc	count number 501874						
}	•		(Attach dupl	icate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):						
	Facsimile No.: (703) 575-2707									
   	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE									
9.	Statement and signature.	<del></del>								
	· ·	, , , , , , ,	a a tagan - F							
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.									
		~								
	Bruce H. Troxell	is or	Have	May 10, 2006						
	Name of Person Signing	Sign	ature	Date						
1	Registration No.26,592	Transition of the	l managa imali di m	cover cheet attachments and decrees 2						
15/12	72006 DBYRNE 00000127 501874 11430840	1 otal number of	pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2						

01 FC:8021

40.00 DA

PATENT REEL: 017883 FRAME: 0500

## **ASSIGNMENT**

For value received, I (We),		Ted JU						
residing at	No. 15, Wu-Shiun Stree	et, Anle District,	Keelung	, 204 Ta	iwan R.O.C	•		_
hereby sell, assign and transfer to		Lotes Co., Lt	td.					_ _
a corporation	n existing under the Laws	s of the State of	T	aiwan R.	O.C.			
located at	No. 15, Wu-Shiun Stree	et, Anle District,	Keelung	, 204 Ta	iwan R.O.C	•		_
	essors, assigns, and lega s of America, in and to c	ertain inventions		to:		nterest for	all countries including th	ne
may be gran	ted therefor, and all divi	sions, reissues, o	continuati	ons and	extensions	thereof, and	date, and all patents which authorize and request the I (we) have full right so	ne
respecting s	aid improvements and	testify in any le	egal prod	eedings	, sign all l	awful pape	rs, execute all divisiona	ıl,
ŭ	nd reissue applications, s, assigns, and nominees	· ·		_	-		sible to aid said Compan on in the United States.	y,
		Executed this		13	day of	March	,2006	
		Assignor			\\Z	ed Ju		
		Assignor	Ted JU					
		Assignor						

**RECORDED: 05/10/2006** 

PATENT REEL: 017883 FRAME: 0501